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Questions

The phase, named Archnic of Egypt Civilization , consisted of.... two dynastics.

Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.

The ...cceee... language were spokenin the upper and lower parts of Egypt.

War for power between upper and lower Egypt started in the year...... B.C.

All foreign influences attacked th Egypt from........

All foreign influences attacked the Egypt from.......

In Egypt, the vessels used for eating, drinking and cooking were made of..............

For the first time, the united Egypt came into being in the year ........ B.C.

Egyptians, stilll call their country, a land of........... plains.

Narmer was........ Pharaoh of Egypt.

The first God king of United Egyptian Narmer came into power in the year........ B.C.

Old kingdom ended................. B.C.

Post history egyptian Empire consisted of....... dynasties.

The great Urk Civiliization was at the distance of....... miles from River Nile.

The artof ........... was common among the four phases of pre-history Egyptian Civilization.
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. First
. Second
. Third

Fourth

First
Second
Third
Fourth

2
3
4
common

4200 &amp; 4400
3200 &amp; 3400
1200 &amp; 2200
100 &amp; 1200

West
East
South
North

West
South
North
East

Stone
Copper
Clay
Bronze

1200
3000
3200
4200

AW

First
Second
Third
Fourth

2200
5200
3200
4200

3200
2200
3000
4000

ahwON

800
900

700
1000

Arms Manufacturing

. Painting
. Pottery
. sculpture






