

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The phase, named Archnic of Egypt Civilization , consisted of two dynastics.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
2	Thin and flexible paper was invented during dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
3	Thelanguage were spokenin the upper and lower parts of Egypt.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. common
4	War for power between upper and lower Egypt started in the year B.C.	A. 4200 & D. 4400 B. 3200 & D. 4400 C. 1200 & D. 100 & D. 1200
5	All foreign influences attacked th Egypt from	A. West B. East C. South D. North
6	All foreign influences attacked the Egypt from	A. West B. South C. North D. East
7	In Egypt, the vessels used for eating, drinking and cooking were made of	A. Stone B. Copper C. Clay D. Bronze
8	For the first time, the united Egypt came into being in the year B.C.	A. 1200 B. 3000 C. 3200 D. 4200
9	Egyptians, stilll call their country, a land of plains.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
10	Narmer was Pharaoh of Egypt.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
11	The first God king of United Egyptian Narmer came into power in the year B.C.	A. 2200 B. 5200 C. 3200 D. 4200
12	Old kingdom ended B.C.	A. 3200 B. 2200 C. 3000 D. 4000
13	Post history egyptian Empire consisted of dynasties.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
14	The great Urk Civiliization was at the distance of miles from River Nile.	A. 800 B. 900 C. 700 D. 1000
15	The art of was common among the four phases of pre-history Egyptian Civilization.	A. Arms Manufacturing B. Painting C. Pottery D. sculpture